—+—+ ———+ —+

ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 |7106589 |[FRAME, SVC ASSY F/BLACK W/LABELS 1
2 7106839 |HANDLE, REAR WITH DASHBOARD 1

2.1 | 7104806 |HANDLE, REAR FLAT BLACK |
2.2 | 7104813 |PLATE, DASHBOARD, YELLOW 1
2.3 | 7103161 |HOLDER, RUBBER, NOZZLES |
2.4 SCREW, 1/4-20 TORX PANHEAD 4
3 |7102287 |MOTOR/PUMP 1000PSI @2.1GPM 1
4 17106054 |WHEEL, SERVICE KIT 2
4.1 | 7104085 |WHEEL, FOAM FILLED 1
4.2 CLIP, E-TYPE 1
5 |7103292 |HARDWAREKIT, FOOT 2
5.1 17102424 |FOOT, RUBBER 1
5.2 SCREW, 1/4-20 1
6 17105841 |HARDWARE KIT, MOTOR/PUMP MOUNT 1
6.1 BOLT 1/4-20 4
6.2 WASHER 1/4 8
6.3 NUT, NYLOCK 1/4 4
7 17104570 |HARDWARE KIT, HANDLE MOUNTING 2
/.1 BOLT, SADDLE 2
/.2 NUT, HAND TIGHT 2
8 7101683 |NOZZLE SET, 5 PC. 4.0 1
9 17107956 |GUN, 3000PSI M22 (M) INLET, M22(F) OUTLET 1
10 7103550 |LANCE, 3100PSI, 16" 1/4QC 1
11 [7103797 |HOSE, 3000PSI, 9/32 X 25FT 1
12 17102207 |SOAP HOSE AND FILTER KIT |
13 [7102045 |[TOOL, NOZZLE CLEANING TOOL 1
14 17105624 |MANUAL, OPERATOR 1200E SPECIFIC 1
15 [7105604 |BOX, SHIPPING DXPW1200E 1

NAME DATE
DRAWN MAV 9/28/2012

FNA-GROUP

1265 INDUSTRIAL STREET, DECATUR, AR 72722

CHECKED M.G. 10/16/2012
ENG APPR. S.W. 10/16/2012
MFG APPR. - -
Q.A. APPR. JCP 10/16/2012
SERVICE APPR. D.H 10/03/2012

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE

TITLE:

DXPW 1200E

REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS
A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN A
PERMISSION OF FNA-GROUP IS

PROPERTY OF FNA-GROUP. ANY SIZE |DWG. NO.

60607-S

REV.

A

PROHIBITED. SCALE:  N/A |ECN# DC12-0122 | SHEET 1 OF 5




REV.

A

60607-S

[ sHeer20F 5

DC12-0122

SIZE [DWG. NO.

A

SCALE: N/A [ECN#




GUN, 3000PSI M22(M) INLET, M22(F) OUTLET
PART NO. 7104847

LANCE, 16" 1/4 QC, M22(M)
PART NO. 7103550

HOSE 3000PSI, 9/32 X 25FT, M22
PART NO. 7103797

SOAP HOSE AND FILTER KIT
PART NO. 7102207

SIZE [DWG. NO. REV.

A 60607-S A

SCALE: N/A [ECN# DC12:0122 [ sHeer3 oF 5




FNA PART NO.

7102287

ENC# DC12-0123 REV A FNA-GROUP

REV

DWG. NO.

60607-S

SHEET 4 OF 5

SCALE: 1:1

SIZE

C

WEIGHT:




FNA FART NO. 7102287

ITEW  PART O DESERAPTION ar, ITEW  RARTHO. DESCRIPTION . [TEM PART %0, DESCRIFTION T,
1 TIORIGS  PUIMP CRAMKLCASS i 4 T10eadY  UKLOADER ADUUSTING FNOB, BLACK 1 T TIOEIM WIASHER 4
2 TIORI6S  EELLI BEARING 1 4 TIOE024  BEGRING 1 B) 716115 BUT 4
3 7100535 QILSIGHTGLASS 1 4 THELT LI 1 81 WA CHRINE 1
L] T133454 WLT ] 4 Ti3tel LR 1 32 NIA CONICELERRING, INECTOR 1
3 TIG06E  BUSHING £ 44 TIOBRS (N SEAL CRANKIASE 1 8 K& BALL INIECTOR 1
& TL00RLY  (ERAMIC PURGER 3 =5 7106036 RCTOR 1 8 T3 FIXED IMJECTOR BARE i
1 Ni&  O-RING 4 % TI06ET  HUT 1 B M 0-EING 1
] TADEDGT  ANTI-ENT AING 3 a 106058 STATOR 1 B TI03473  BAKNIO BOLT, INIECTOR 1
L] 7102401 FLIKGER WASHER 3 4% TIGIES  RING i BT WA VALVE AR BRASS B
10 TI060GE  ESTONeUITE 3 4 TIED  FAN 1 BE W& ORING b
11 706029 CONMECTING ROD ] 50 TIDEM  BUSKING 1 BF W& VALNE &GS B
20 Tl Q-RING 1 Ll TADWRE  WASFER 1 80 W& VALNZ STRING, STAINLESS STEEL ]
13 T10e071  CRANECASE COVER 1 L TIDEE  SCREW 1 81 W/ VALWE PORPET, STRIMLESS STEEL £
W TR SCREW ] i T60s  O-RING 92 WA VALVESEAT STAINLESS STEEL g
15 THAHII WRISTAN 3 M TI0e10d  DAPSTICETUEE 1 W TUMEL O-RING 1
18 710346 WRSHER 12 5 105830 CIL DIPSTICE 1 9 T0EIZE  NOTILE, IMIECTOR 1
17 TI0EOTS  CRAMESHAFT S dmm STRCKE 1 S TElS BOUT H) 85 710221 O-RING 1
18 WA AMT-ENT RING 1 5 TIEE  BOLT 2 97 T10MM) CISCHARGE NIPHE 1
i Wl O-RINE i 56 FI0RIT FAMCOVER 1 9 7100338 O-RRAG 7
a0 NiA  UMLOADER SEAT 1 s TIbELDE  SIREW 2 95 706117 INLETFITTING, BRASS 1
i1 Ni  SCREW 1 &0 TI0BL0Y  CLAMP,WIRE 1 100 7106118 INLETFILTER, COMICAL 1
a His SPERICALVALVE, UNLOADER 1 Bl TI061ID  WASHER GROUNDING 1 101 TL03153 VALVE ASSH, CONTFLETE 15.5) 1
b W4 0-RING ] b2 06111 SCREW, GROUNDING 1 102 JLET Pl 1
“ & ANTI-EXT RING 1 i3 6112 C-RING 1 103 TI0RLz3 HEADBOLT ]
i e -RING 1 B VI ELECTRICAL 30K 1 104 7104351 MANIFOLD 1
3 s ElIDE 1 65 TIOEL1R STRAIN RE.IEF 1 s 7105167 RLUG i
n Hia ANTIEXT RINE 1 86 TIDELM4  GASEET, STRAlN RELIEF 1 106 N OILSEAL PISTON 3
] IR FISTON, UNLORGER 1 &7 T.DELLE  GFCICORDEET 1 7 T1t31eR D-RING 1
n L BALL, HON-RETUM 1 @ TI0EILE  SWITCH ME W% LOWPRESSURE SEAL RING i
W TE0EE  SPRING, NON-RITURN 1 @ TIOENT  O-RING 1w MR ORING i
I TI0G0ET  ETEM 1 7y TIDelE SCREW i 10 WA INTERMECIATE RING i
il NG O-3ING 1 il TICHEES  CARALITOR 1 1L K& HicH PRESSURE SEAL 3
3 Mia  GUIDE, LELORDER 1 T2 7106118 CONER, CARACITOR 1 112 &f&  HEAD RINE H
S Wik EPRING, UN.DADER 1 73 TIELE0  BASEFLATE 1 113 7106130 GASKET, SWITCH 1
i MR SPRIMG PLATE 1 4 jiaie  WAERER 4 114 7104197 CARRY HAMOLE 1
16 i REELLATOR KHDE, UNLOADER 1 B TH022E5  BASE FLATE BOLT, SKORT H A5 N LOCK WUT, UNLCACER 1
n & OHRIMG 1 T TI0EI21  BASE FLATE BOLT, LONG 1 16 WM LOZK SLEEVE LINLOADER 1
8 WA 52T SCREW 1 n 106122 SPACER FOR BASE PLATE 1 17 TI00356  THERRAAL RELIEF VALVE
kL Wik HUT 1 e TI06125  FOOT, RLBESR 4

KITS
TEM PART MO DESCRETION an ITEM FART R, DESCRIPTION ar ITEM  RART MO. LESCRIFTION ar
401 Ti08133 WMLET/CUTLET WALVES 29,90, 91, 02 9B (100 & KBS TIOELH PISTOM CILSEAL [208) i §34 TIOI39 WALWE PLUG & O-RING |87 28] &
f85 TL0G6N3S LOW & HIGH PRESSURE SEAL ASSY (108, 108, 100, L1112 2 KET 71083 LOW & RIGH PRESSURE SEAL 20 102 110,110 100914 L0637 IMIECTOR (7, &1, B2 &3 85
K191 7108132 [INLOADER ASEY [ 2-20 37400 115 118) 1

ENC# CCIZ-0123  REV A FNA-GROUP

rG2

SIZE [DWG. NO. REV.

A 60607-S

SCALE: N/A [ECN# N/A [ sHeers oF 5




	60607-S BOM
	Drawing View1

	EXPLODED VIEW
	Drawing View2

	ACCESSORIES
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	PUMP EXPLODED VIEW
	PARTS LIST

